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VETERAN'S EVENT CALENDAR 2014
Check out www.sduvc.org for more events and information

FriAug I San Diego Veterans Coalition, 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., County Operations
Center, 5560 Overland Avenue, JA Training Room, San Diego, CA92123.

Sat Aug 9 Veteran's Advisory Council, 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., Location TBD

Wed Aug 20 One VA, 9:30 a.m. - San Diego Regional Office, 4th Floor Training Room

SatAug23 United Veterans Council,9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., VMMC,2115 Park Blvd. San
Diego CA

Fri Sept 5 San Diego Veterans Coalition, 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., County Operations
Center, 5560 Overland Avenue, JA Training Room, San Diego, CA92123.

Sat Sept l3 Veteran's Advisory Council, 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., Location TBD

Wed Sept l7 One VA, 9:30 a.m. - VA Medical Center La Jolla, 4th Floor Conference Room

SatSept2T United Veterans Council,9:30 a,m. - 11:30 a.m., VMMC,2115 Park Blvd. San
Diego CA

Fri Oct 3 San Diego Veterans Coalition, 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., County Operations
Center, 5560 Overland Avenue, JA Training Room, San Diego, CÊ'92123.

Sat Oct l1 Veteran's Advisory Council, 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., Location TBD
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Sat Oct 25

Fri Nov 7

Sat Nov 8

Tues Nov 1l

Wed Nov 19

Sat Nov 22

United Veterans Council,9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., VMMC,2115 Park Blvd. San
Diego CA

San Diego Veterans Coalition, 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., County Operations
Center, 5560 Overland Avenue,'JA Training Room, San Diego, CÊ.92123.

Veteran's Advisory Council, 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., Location TBD

Veterans Day Parade

One VA, 9:30 a.m. - VA Medical Center La Jolla, 4th Floor Conference Room

United Veterans Council,9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., VMMC,2115 Park Blvd. San
Diego CA



Fri Dec 5

Sat Dec 13

Wed Dec 17

Sat Dec 27

San Diego Veterans Coalition, 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m., County Operations
Center, 5560 Overland Avenue, JA Training Room, San Diego, CA92123.

Veteran's Advisory Council, 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., Location TBD

One VA, 9:30 a.m. - San Diego Regional Office, 4th Floor Training Room

United Veterans Council, g:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m., VMMC,2115 Park Blvd. San
Diego CA


